Efternamn

Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Angel6v
Angelov
Bellerstrom
Berg
Berggren
Berggren
Berglund
Bernhardsson

Billberg Hansson

Bjorklund
Blixt
Blomquist
Bordon
Carlsson
Carlsson
Danielsson
Danielsson
Ekdahl
Emanuelsson
Enfast
Eriksson
Eriksson
Estling
Filipsson
Filipsson
Forsberg

Fornamn

Goran

vy
Karl-Gustav
Solveig
Arne
Elisabeth
Rutger
Ove
Jeanette
Per

Ingrid
Sverker
Lena
Birgitta
Birgitta
Lena

Karin

Lena

Par
Christina (Tina)
Hakan
Anny

Karin
Goran
Cecilia (Sissi)
Ingvar
Karin

Jan

Monica
Kjell

Vaxjoortens Folkdanslag

Adress

Dragonvagen 12
Vintervagen 14A Igh 1201
Tellusvagen 12

Tellusvagen 12

Sagsberg 1

Sagsberg 1

Tradvagen 7
Bjorkhagavagen 52
Humlevagen 1

Humlevagen 1

Par Lagerkvist vag 8
Masmastaregatan 4
Karevagen 16

Ekvagen 7

Blotskog Norregard
Ormeshaga Ekebo

Huseby Nyatorp 1

Gosta Edstroms vag 5B
Ojaby Nébbele S6dergérd 1
Torsas Sandstaden

Torsas Sandstaden
Grevamala Ekegard
Jarndkravagen 19B Lgh 1001
Fiolvagen 12

Hokhult Lillén 63
Langasjomala pl 980
Salgstigen 12E

Kung Magnus vag 12 Igh 1201
Kung Magnus vag 12 Igh 1201
Bondegardsvagen 27

Medlemmar 2023

Postnr

35254
35237
35264
35264
34255
34255
35253
35243
35251
35251
35243
567 31
36593
34250
364 95
36592
342 55
35251
35593
35598
35598
36297
222 25
35245
34393
343 92
35245
35234
35234
35245

Postort

VAXIO
VAXJO
VAXIO
VAXJO
GRIMSLOV
GRIMSLOV
VAXIO
VAXJO
VAXIO
VAXJO
VAXIO
VAGGERYD
FURUBY
VISLANDA
ALGHULT
HOVMANTORP
GRIMSLOV
VAXJO
VAXIO
INGELSTAD
INGELSTAD
LINNERYD
LUND
VAXJO
ALMHULT
HARADSBACK
VAXIO
VAXJO
VAXIO
VAXJO

Uppdaterad 2023-10-01

Sidalav4

Medlemslista 109 medlemmar (2 st Hedersmedl|.)

Tfn 1

070-7316475
070-2153707
070-2021281
073-8006972
070-4932581
079-0140691
070-2544945
070-5368588
073-8133030
076-1481330
070-3383181
070-6437018
070-9642527
076-8004120
070-6046984
070-6206269
076-2460204
070-9800814
070-5247208
070-2342389
076-2484889
070-3825898
070-2075187
070-6937366
073-1512840
070-2558479
072-1828614
070-6186317
070-5781137
070-3514093

Tfn 2

0459-37034
0470-25824

0470-14093

E-post

goran@allt2.se
anderssonivy@gmail.com
kgral941@gmail.com
dolle1945@gmail.com
sagsberg@hotmail.com
sagsberg@hotmail.com
rubell@live.se
ovegerd@bergarna.se
047081330@telia.com
047081330@telia.com
i.bld@hotmail.com
solwerker453@gmail.com
lenamaria57 @gmail.com
bjrklund.birgitta@gmail.com
birgitta_blixt@hotmail.com
lena.blomquist@telia.com
kp7663@gmail.com
lenasegen@gmail.com
ingrid.nobble@hotmail.com
sandstaden@hotmail.com
sandstaden@hotmail.com
anny.ekdahl@gmail.com
jarnakravagen@gmail.com
goran.enfast@gmail.com
sissi.eriksson@hotmail.se
eriksson.lindon@gmail.com
karinme754@gmail.com
jan.e.filipsson@telia.com
monica.a.filipsson@telia.com
forsberg.kjell56 @gmail.com



Efternamn

Fosseus
Fosseus
Fransson
Fransson
Frostenson L66v
Gabrielsson
Graae-Nielsen
Granath
Gummesson
Gummesson
Gunnarsson
Gustafson
Gustafson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Haeggblom
Hansson
Hansson
Hellberg
Hellberg
Holmstrom
Horberg
Isaksson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Karlsson
Karlsson

Fornamn

Barbro
Michael
Bengt
Roger
Cecilia
Ulf

Kate
Torbjorn
Britt-Mari
Lennart
Johne
Ingrid
Thore
Bengt
Regina
Martin
Elisabet (Lisa)
Roland
Ann-Mari
Mariann
Csilla

Eva
Anders

Margareta (Meta)

Anders
Ingemar
Karin
Katarina
Anders
Doris

Vaxjoortens Folkdanslag

Adress

Bergunda Furubo
Bergunda Furubo

Lerike Sorskog 4
Barkaboda Sodergard 6
Eksharadsgatan 81 Igh 1703
Aringsasvagen 68D
Linneskruv Fridhem
Marieberg Aringsasviagen 78
Sjétorpavagen 3
Sjotorpavagen 3

Ojaby Nébbele 2
Kalendervagen 4
Kalendervagen 4
Sjotorpavagen 10
Sj6torpavagen 10
Slakmore 117

Lévvagen 3

Karevagen 16
Néaktergalsvagen 20
Naktergalsvagen 20
Furutdvagen 42A Igh 1101
Grimslév Framnas 1
Linnerydsvagen 11
Ugglehult Kajsebo 1
Ugglehult Kajsebo 1
Ejdervagen 19

Langa Gatan 49

Fiolvagen 12

Ingelstad Daldng 1
Unamans vag 36

Medlemmar 2023

Postnr

35593
35593
36334
36297
123 46
342 34
36592
342 34
35271
35271
35593
35260
35260
35271
35271
39595
34261
36593
35242
35242
35254
342 55
36231
36394
36394
35242
35259
35245
35571
35234

Postort

VAXIO
VAXJO
TJUREDA
LINNERYD
FARSTA
ALVESTA
HOVMANTORP
ALVESTA
VAXIO
VAXJO
VAXIO
VAXJO
VAXIO
VAXJO
VAXIO
ROCKNEBY
MOHEDA
FURUBY
VAXIO
VAXJO
VAXIO
GRIMSLOV
TINGSRYD
LAMMHULT
LAMMHULT
VAXJO
VAXIO
VAXJO
INGELSTAD
VAXJO

Uppdaterad 2023-10-01

Sida2av4

Medlemslista 109 medlemmar (2 st Hedersmedl|.)

Tfn 1

070-6655005
076-3446811
070-6580761
070-6251518
070-6267787
070-8919414
073-3295617
0472-10637

070-9502451
070-9502451
070-3327366
073-7222186
070-4082307
070-5465074
076-6260944
070-6851684
073-1566054
070-6483693
0470-711243
070-6191179

073-0849678
070-5920846
070-5562092
072-5433225
070-5134772
070-2004755
070-5927551
070-4756970
073-1539470

Tfn 2

0470-60060
0470-60060

0472-47385

0470-65074
0470-65074

0470-711243

0470-750225

0472-262092
0472-262092

0470-69422
0470-27551

E-post

barbro@fosseus.com
michael@fosseus.com
fransson.uddesbo@gmail.com
rogerfransson@telia.com
cecilia.frostenson@gmail.com
kikmar@telia.com
graaekate@gmail.com
tg@toka-alvesta.se
b-mgumme3@hotmail.com
[t.gummesson@hotmail.com
johnegunnarsson@gmail.com
thore_gustafson@hotmail.com
thore_gustafson@hotmail.com
bgn.sjotorpet@gmail.com
regina.sjotorpet@gmail.com
martinhaeggblom@gmail.com
helisabeth07 @gmail.com
hansson.roland@gmail.com
.--- saknar e-mail
mariannhellberg230@gmail.com
csillaholmstrom@gmail.com
eva.horberg@live.se
gubbenpetson@gmail.com
meta.kajsebo@hotmail.com
anders.kajsebo@hotmail.com
ingemar.x@hotmail.se
karin38johansson@gmail.com
goran.enfast@gmail.com
apd.kerstin@gmail.com
karlssondoris@hotmail.com



Efternamn

Karlsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Lindstrom
Lindstrom
Lundberg
Lundberg
Lundvall
Lofberg
Martinsson
Nilsson
Ouchterlony
Paulsson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Peterson
Pettersson
Ringsborg
Ringsborg
Rydstrom
Sahlstrom
Sandberg
Sandberg

Sandford Boberg

Fornamn

Gunilla
Harry
Kennerth
Kerstin
Kjell
Roland
Solweig
Claes
Gunilla
Anna
Inger
Maarit

Eva

Karin
Mats

Gerd
Kerstin
Goran
Karin

Lisa

Peder
Gunnel
Marie-Louise
Inga
Karl-Erik (Kalle)
Torbjorn
Karin

Jan
Margareta
Ingela

Vaxjoortens Folkdanslag
Adress

Honefossvagen 12

Telestad Djupadal 1
Lévvagen 3

Ingelstad Daldang 1

S6dra Jarnvagsgatan 9B Igh 1201
Déadesjo, Skogshyddan 1
Masmastaregatan 4
Liedbergsgatan 3D Igh 1502
Liedbergsgatan 3D Igh 1502
Uddaryd 105

Gamla Norrvagen 156
Hjdlmstigen 24

Arhult 103

Aringsasvagen 68D
Notteback Vastragarden
Lerike Sorskog 4
Allmogevagen 108
Linneskruv Fridhem
Skartaryd Norrdng
Skyttegatan 44

Skartaryd Norrdng

Par Lagerkvist vag 12B Igh 1002
Sj6sas Rodje Angalyckan 1
Violvagen 12

Violvdgen 12

Sandsjo Mellangard 2
Marieberg Aringsasvdgen 78
Konvaljevagen 4A Igh 1102
Fyllerydsvagen 42D Igh 1102
Vias Norregard 2

Medlemmar 2023

Postnr

35246
35591
34261
35571
35234
36391
567 31
35230
35230
57994
35243
577 36
57994
342 34
36444
36334
35253
36592
36391
35241
36391
35243
36391
363 30
363 30
342 64
34234
57250
35249
36391

Postort

VAXJO
VAXJO
MOHEDA
INGELSTAD
VAXJO
BRAAS
VAGGERYD
VAXJO
VAXJO
FAGERHULT
VAXJO
HULTSFRED
FAGERHULT
ALVESTA
NORRHULT
TJUREDA
VAXJO
HOVMANTORP
BRAAS
VAXJO
BRAAS
VAXJO
BRAAS
ROTTNE
ROTTNE
OR
ALVESTA
OSKARSHAMN
VAXJO
BRAAS

Uppdaterad 2023-10-01

Sida3av4

Medlemslista 109 medlemmar (2 st Hedersmedl|.)

Tfn 1

070-2960983
076-1351015
076-8082775
070-5383704
070-6477455
070-6331334
076-1631593
070-2961033
070-3713707
0481-71011

070-6352035
070-5536947
070-5649963
070-9947385
073-2115807
070-2102872
070-5127459
072-2368828
070-5234678
0470-18198

070-3991252
073-8137677
070-8283320
070-5128298
070-2680907
070-2171745
0472-10637

070-2495984
070-8632350
070-2389384

Tfn 2

0470-24178
0470-80007
0472-71710

0474-34122
0393-31593
0470-47938
0470-47938

0470-22643

0472-47385

0470-91839
0470-91839

E-post

alvaberget@live.se
harry.karlsson.djupadal@gmail.com
karlssonken@hotmail.com
kkdalang@hotmail.com
kkarlsson54@gmail.com
karlsson.skogshyddan@gmail.com
solwerker.k@outlook.com
claes.lindstrom@telia.com
gunilla.b.lindstrom@telia.com
lundberg.anna55@gmail.com
ninni_in@yahoo.se
maarit.lundwall@gmail.com
evalof3@gmail.com
kikmar@telia.com
mats.snilli@gmail.com
okg56@yahoo.se
paulsson.kerstin@hotmail.com
goran.lindeskruv@gmail.com
postgarden.persson@hotmail.com
.--- saknar e-mail
postgarden.persson@hotmail.com
gunnel.peterson@hotmail.se
angalyckan@gmail.com
ringkallein@gmail.com
ringkallein@gmail.com
torbjornrydstrom@icloud.com
karin@toka-alvesta.se
jansan@live.se
ponnymaggis@icloud.com
ingela.boberg@hotmail.com



Efternamn

Schon
Schon
Schon
Sjostrand
Skogstrom
Stark
Stark
Sundholm
Svenson
Svensson
Svensson
Svensson
Thelin
Thelin
Torstensson
Trulsson
Vejvi

Vejvi
Weslien

Fornamn

Birgitta
Folke
Kjell
Ingegerd
Bjorn
Curt
Irma
Birgitta (Marre)
Lars
Barbro
Eivor
Ingrid
Anders
Christina
Sven
Lilian
Ingegerd
Sveneric
Karin

Vaxjoortens Folkdanslag

Adress

Jupitervagen 18H
Jupitervagen 18H

Abogen 1819

Storgatan 12

Berg sateri Tradgardshuset 1
Tingsrydsvagen 19
Tingsrydsvagen 19
Salgstigen 10F

Hatteboda 2

Dalvagen 4
Bondegardsvagen 27
Ojaby Nébbele Sédergard 1
Vederslov Gatugard 1
Vederslov Gatugard 1
Gamla Vaxjovagen 50
Lancastervagen 1C

Berg Sandvik Hallgarden 1
Berg Sandvik Hallgarden 1
Almtestrém 101

Medlemmar 2023

Postnr

35264
35264
34390
386 50
36394
35591
35591
35245
36295
36254
35245
35593
35594
35594
35571
35272
36394
36394
57994

Postort

VAXIO
VAXJO
ALMHULT
MORBYLANGA
LAMMHULT
VAXJO
VAXIO
VAXJO
URSHULT
URSHULT
VAXIO
VAXJO
VEDERSLOV
VEDERSLOV
INGELSTAD
VAXJO
LAMMHULT
LAMMHULT
FAGERHULT

Uppdaterad 2023-10-01

Sida4 av4

Medlemslista 109 medlemmar (2 st Hedersmedl|.)

Tfn 1

070-6183386
070-3551534
0476-52075

072-3727952
0472-72067

070-5450672
070-5828625
070-3756409
070-6711349
070-3257173
070-8183667
070-6382327
073-4199900
073-4280701
070-6551311
070-6687441
070-3851477
070-5974135
070-8334477

Tfn 2

0470-28625
0470-28625
070-3076260

0470-14093

0470-778000

0470-778000

0472-74187
0472-74187
0481-71051

E-post

birgitta.schon@telia.com
folke.schon@telia.com
kjell.schon@outlook.com
ingegerd.sjostrand@morbylanga.se
bjornskogstrom@gmail.com
curtstark19@gmail.com
irmastark19@gmail.com
morres.mejl@gmail.com
lksven@icloud.com
babsalisa@icloud.com
eivorsv54@gmail.com
ingrid.nobble@hotmail.com
athelin@wgab.se
cht@wgab.se
sven.torstenssonl@gmail.com
lilian.trulsson@hotmail.com
ivejvi@gmail.com
ivejvi@gmail.com
karin.e.weslien@gmail.com



